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figNoggle_DRODisplayHolderAssembly

TITLE

DRO Display Holder Assembly

SIZE

C
SCALE

figNoggle Designs / www.fignoggle.com

REV

1

1 1 DRODisplayBlock
2 1 DRODisplayRod
3 1 DRODisplayBracketBlock
4 1 DRODisplayBracket 1" ANGLE ALUMINUM
5 5 1/4 - 20 - 3/8 Hexagon Socket Head Cap 

Screw

Parts List
ITEM QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

MOUNTS TO CNC TOP PLATE

MOUNTS TO BACK OF DRO DISPLAY
(SEE WEBSITE FOR DETAILED PICTURES)

NOTES:
 
1. THIS IS THE DRO DISPLAY HOLDER ASSEMBLY.
2. ROD SLIDES AND ROTATES FOR AXIAL AND RADIAL ADJUSTMENTS.
3. BRACKET ROTATES FOR EASIER VIEWING OF DISPLAY.
4. AMBIDEXTROUS ASSEMBLY.

FEEL FREE TO DISTRIBUTE.

Copyright 2006. david@fignoggle.com figNoggle Designs. All rights reserved.

CNC CONVERSION PLANS FOR YOUR SIEG X2 MINI-MILL.
DRO PLANS AND MORE AT WWW.FIGNOGGLE.COM.
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DRODisplayBracket

TITLE

DRO Display Bracket

SIZE

C
SCALE
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REV

1

1.007

1.007

n0.250 THRU

n0.141 THRU

0.439

0.439

FEEL FREE TO DISTRIBUTE.

Copyright 2006. david@fignoggle.com figNoggle Designs. All rights reserved.

CNC CONVERSION PLANS FOR YOUR SIEG X2 MINI-MILL.
DRO PLANS AND MORE AT WWW.FIGNOGGLE.COM.

NOTES:
 
1. THIS IS THE DRO DISPLAY MOUNT BRACKET.
2. LINEAR TOLERANCES +/- 0.005".
3. SUGGESTED MATERIAL: 6061 1" ANGLE ALUMINUM.
4. DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES.
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7.180

1.000
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DRODisplayBase

TITLE

DRO Display Base Mounting Block

SIZE

C
SCALE
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REV

1

0.375
1.625

2.000

0.500
1.500

2.000

0.500
1.000

n0.201 x 0.250
1/4-20 UNC - 1B

n0.201 x 0.500
1/4-20 UNC - 1B

n0.500

0.125

0.125

0.625
1.250

0.250

1.250

TOP VIEW

BOTTOM VIEW

FEEL FREE TO DISTRIBUTE.

NOTES:
 
1. THIS IS THE BASE MOUNTING BLOCK FOR THE DRO DISPLAY HOLDER ASSEMBLY.
2. LINEAR TOLERANCES +/- 0.005".
3. SUGGESTED MATERIAL: 6061 ALUMINUM.
4. DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES.

CNC CONVERSION PLANS FOR YOUR SIEG X2 MINI-MILL.
DRO PLANS AND MORE AT WWW.FIGNOGGLE.COM.

Copyright 2006. david@fignoggle.com figNoggle Designs. All rights reserved.

CHAMFER OPTIONAL

0.625

1.250
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DRODisplayBracketBlock

TITLE

DRO Display Bracket Mounting Block

SIZE

C
SCALE
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REV

1

0.375

1.000
1.250

0.300
0.750

1.200
1.500

0.500
1.000

0.375

1.250

0.250

0.250

0.125

0.125

n0.201 x 0.650
1/4-20 UNC - 1B

n0.201 x 0.250
1/4-20 UNC - 1B

CHAMFER OPTIONAL

CHAMFER PREFERRED

NOTES:
 
1. THIS IS THE DISPLAY BRACKET MOUNTING BLOCK.
2. LINEAR TOLERANCES +/- 0.005".
3. SUGGESTED MATERIAL: 6061 ALUMINUM.
4. DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES.

FEEL FREE TO DISTRIBUTE.

CNC CONVERSION PLANS FOR YOUR SIEG X2 MINI-MILL.
DRO PLANS AND MORE AT WWW.FIGNOGGLE.COM.

Copyright 2006. david@fignoggle.com figNoggle Designs. All rights reserved.



DETAIL  A
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DRODisplayRod

TITLE

DRO Display Rod

SIZE

C
SCALE
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REV

1

A

n0.50

NOTES:
 
1. THIS IS THE SLIDE ROD.
2. SUGGESTED MATERIAL: MILD STEEL ROD.
3. DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES.

FEEL FREE TO DISTRIBUTE.

Copyright 2006. david@fignoggle.com figNoggle Designs. All rights reserved.

CNC CONVERSION PLANS FOR YOUR SIEG X2 MINI-MILL.
DRO PLANS AND MORE AT WWW.FIGNOGGLE.COM.

LIGHT CHAMFER OR SOFTEN EDGE WITH FILE

16.00
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